Solutions for Private
Mobile Networks
Private LTE and CBRS Components
hubersuhner.com
Content
Meet HUBER+SUHNER	 4
How we facilitate setting up your private mobile network
Our areas of expertise

delay time
	• Specified for frequencies up to 6 GHz
Ordering information
Connector Cable Type Performance code Length Description Item no.
4.3-10 Sucofeed_1/2 52 2 m LIS-C12-11431X-11431X-02000-52 85095919
3 m LIS-C12-11431X-11431X-03000-52 85095921
5 m LIS-C12-11431X-11431X-05000-52 85087089
Sucofeed_3/8_HF 52 1.8 m LIS-C7-11431X-11431X-01829-52 85098911
3 m  LIS-C7-11431X-11431X-03000-52 85124914
4.8 m LIS-C7-11431X-11431X-04877-52 85098916
Sucofeed_1/4_HF 71 2 m LIS-C5-11431X-11431X-02000-71 85072505
3 m LIS-C5-11431X-11431X-03000-71 85076338
6 m LIS-C5-11431X-11431X-06000-71 85097643
Next 10 Sucofeed_1/2 52 2 m LIS-C12-11431X-11431X-02000-52
3 m LIS-C12-11431X-11431X-03000-52
5 m LIS-C12-11431X-11431X-05000-52
Sucofeed_3/8_HF 52 1.8 m LIS-C7-11431X-11431X-01829-52